Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Pistole 9 mm Schitzenklasse (2.53.10)

1. SG Buchschlag 1 1155
Mailler, Manfred 385
Pientka, Bernhard 387
Schaary, Sylvio 383

2. SGem Mihlheim-Dietesheim 1 1154
Baier, Thomas 383
Lehr, Walter 388
Zindel, Timo 383

3. SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim 2 1153
Kemmerer, Ulf 382
Lippok, Thomas Dr. 387
Mitzel, Winfried 384

4. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1143
Hecktor, Ralph 375
Ulrich, Andreas 381
Wendel, Markus 387

5. SV Verna Allendorf 1 1129
Berge, Norbert 383
Bistauer, Gerrit 377
Duck, Peter 369

6. Budinger SG 1127
Boller, Thomas 379
Grein, Thomas 380
Hacker, Achim 368

7. Spsv Lauterbach 1 1124
Otterbein, Michael 362
Scheuring, Stefan 386
Tuppi, Ingo 376

8. SV 1862 Riisselsheim 1 1115
Minkus, Jurgen 375
Méssinger, Bernd 376
Schoninger, Uwe 364

9. SV Diedenbergen 1110
Geissler, Heinz-Peter 366
Harnack, Ingo 371
Mai, Matthias 373

10. SV Niederklein | 1104
Greif, Michael 360
Benner, Stuart 363
Nau, Gernold 381

11. Cronberger SGes 1 1094
Kasper, Werner 366
Mdiller, Ingo 361
Seel, Dietmar 367

12. TV Heftrich 1091
Barth, Andreas 374
Schink, Felix 371
Kéferstein, Ingo 346

13. Biudinger SG 1091
Luther, Martin 369
Miinster, Ronald 358
Uhlrich, Ronald 364
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14.

15.

16.

na.

na.

na.

SV Wersau

Busch, Hans-Peter
Dreher, Georg
Gottmann, Thomas

SGem Mihlheim-Dietesheim 3

Neudert, Angelika
Klein, Kathrin
Dauth, Kurt Jirgen
SV Aarfalke Wehen
Eismann, Michael
Beer, Alexander
Vogel, Stefan

SV Starklos

Faust, Matthias
Hilpert, Werner
Wojtke, Ewald

SV Fechenheim
Jung, Uwe

Kuske, Sven
Schack, Martin

Psg Darmstadt 4
Zwierzanski, Wojciech
Hess, Thomas
Reitz, Karl-Heinz

Einzelwertung
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Mikesic, Thorsten
Lippok, Thomas Dr.
Wendel, Markus
Scheuring, Stefan
Bartussek, Till
Zindel, Timo
Baier, Thomas
Senestraro, Luigi
Vogel, Stefan
Lauer, Stephan
Bistauer, Gerrit
Tuppi, Ingo
Mdssinger, Bernd
Simon, Barbara
Barth, Andreas
Mai, Matthias
Vogt, Glnter
Blaser, Mario
Schink, Felix
Luther, Martin
Hacker, Achim
Schultz, Mark-Oliver
Greif, Michael
Can, Vurgun
Kéferstein, Ingo
Klein, Kathrin

SGes 06 Florsheim 1

345
382
349

340
346
381

352
324
377

SGem Miuhlheim-Dietesheim 2

SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
Spsv Lauterbach 1
PSS Darmstadt

SGem Miihlheim-Dietesheim 1
SGem Mihlheim-Dietesheim 1

SG Buchschlag 2

SV Aarfalke Wehen

SV Oberstedten 1

SV Verna Allendorf 1
Spsv Lauterbach 1

SV 1862 Risselsheim 1
Jagdklub Darmstadt |
TV Heftrich

SV Diedenbergen

SV Hubertus Dutenhofen
SC Windecken

TV Hetftrich

Budinger SG

Budinger SG

SV Bad Vilbel

SV Niederklein |

SGes 06 Florsheim 1
TV Hetftrich

SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim 3

1076

1067

1053

376

371

98,0
98,0
97,0
96,0
95,0
95,0

486
485
484
482
481
478
383
378
377
377
377
376
376
375
374
373
372
372
371
369
368
361
360
358
346
346
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27.
Q.
Q.

na.

na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

Koch, Alexander
Schmidt, Tino
Trippel, Stephan
Beck, Joachim
Goetz, Matthias
Hermann, Hendrik
Jahn, Andreas
Kaiser, Jorg
Kuske, Sven

Oxe, Karl-Gerhard
Steup, Mario

SC Sandershausen
SV Schénbach 1

SSV GrolRenhausen
SV Germerode

Spsg Tell Raunheim
SvW Haigerseelbach 1
SG Neu-Isenburg

SV Schwickartshausen
SV Fechenheim

SPSV Mengeringhausen
SV Herbornseelbach

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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